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9,210.00

12,909.00
5,791.00
1,320.00
2,009.00
1,078.00
5,220.00
3,615.00
2,175.00
2,317.00
7,500.00
2,370.00
3,315.00
1,388.00

57,940.00

21,300.00

25,115.00
3,012.00

10,440.00

14,444.00

11,019.00
2,430.00
3,483.00

368.00
8,790.00
2,580.00
2,235.00
2,067.00

10,275.00

14,400.00
5,250.00
2,805.00

B

2,073,382.00
2,084,048.00
2,086,643.00
2,093,348.00
2,101,208.00
2,104,223.00
2,107,433.00
2,149,013.00
2,150,238.00
2,153,811.00
2,186,331.00
2,205,696.00
2,285,631.00
2,292,287.00
2,301,497.00
2,314,406.00
2,320,197.00
2,321,517.00
2,323,526.00
2,324,604.00
2,329,824.00
2,333,439.00
2,335,614.00
2,337,931.00
2,345,431.00
2,347,801.00
2,351,116.00
2,352,504.00
2,410,444.00
2,431,744.00
2,456,859.00
2,459,871.00
2,470,311.00
2,484,755.00
2,495,774.00
2,498,204.00
2,501,687.00
2,502,055.00
2,510,845.00
2,513,425.00
2,515,660.00
2,517,727.00
2,528,002.00
2,542,402.00
2,547,652.00
2,550,457.00

GDBM002



BILEFHIT111406 A TEDR A BRI (AERE)

MBS R AT 153432 b I SEATRE

B

111/06/20

111/06/21

111/06/22

111/06/23

111/06/24

111/06/27

111/06/28

111/06/29

111/06/30

MERSRLE
et

HERSRLE
et

HE XHSH
A 0.00
3] 0.00
w3 0.00
A 0.00
AR 0.00
EARK 0.00
w5 0.00
AR 0.00
EARK 0.00
w5 0.00
3] 0.00
EARK 0.00
A 0.00
AR 0.00
w3 0.00
A 0.00
AR 0.00
EARK 0.00
w5 0.00
3] 0.00
EARK 0.00
A 0.00
AR 0.00
w3 0.00
w5 0.00
AR 0.00
FEARK 0.00
A 0.00
gz} 0.00
PEARK 0.00
A 0.00
3] 0.00
w3 0.00
A 0.00
AR 0.00
EARK 0.00
w5 0.00
AR 0.00
EARK 0.00

153430462143 AR

153430561014 {SELEEKA

BEERAIE S - FR—EHN - RRERITER SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/07/01 13:03:40

¥4H/HTH

FAGH

1,756.00
61,344.00
45,900.00
15,380.00
24,726.00
2,908.00
10,800.00
8,480.00
12,044.00
7,200.00
10,080.00
765.00
1,410.00
827.00
11,595.00
2,475.00
6,765.00
1,786.00
11,040.00
3,600.00
4,515.00
4,455.00
1,313.00
7,200.00
64,290.00
16,215.00
28,140.00
2,863.00
9,600.00
10,880.00
16,780.00
3,600.00
15,465.00
1,185.00
4,260.00
678.00
12,645.00
4,035.00

3,495.00

B

2,552,213.00
2,613,557.00
2,659,457.00
2,674,837.00
2,699,563.00
2,702,471.00
2,713,271.00
2,721,751.00
2,733,795.00
2,740,995.00
2,751,075.00
2,751,840.00
2,753,250.00
2,754,077.00
2,765,672.00
2,768,147.00
2,774,912.00
2,776,698.00
2,787,738.00
2,791,338.00
2,795,853.00
2,800,308.00
2,801,621.00
2,808,821.00
2,873,111.00
2,889,326.00
2,917,466.00
2,920,329.00
2,929,929.00
2,940,809.00
2,957,589.00
2,961,189.00
2,976,654.00
2,977,839.00
2,982,099.00
2,982,777.00
2,995,422.00
2,999,457.00
3,002,952.00

0.00

0.00

GDBM002



BILEFHIT111406 A TEDR A BRI (AERE)

BB R AT 153432 b I SEATRE

B

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7
111/06/01

HERStRLE

ke
111/06/01
111/06/27

111/06/29

111/06/30

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

ME

153430661011 FIEHLA

153430661023 fELUA

153430661035 R4

153430665017 BFE&EwrEEE

153430861027 sHEZIFERIUA

153430961012 —#&HERR

153431162011 Us[EILARTEEREBR

A

153431162100 EAFETEKA

L1
w5
=z
w5
w5
=z
w5
AKX
=z
w5
w5

153432363010 —fRREEIA

153432462044 ERUFEFE

153432462133 =il R

XHEAR

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BLERAIE S - FR—EN - RREARITER SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/07/01 13:03:40

FAGH

7,200.00

2,877.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00

¥5H/*TH

B

0.00

1,792,112.00

0.00

13,040.00

0.00

0.00

36,000.00
43,200.00

1,097,674.00

1,100,551
1,100,851
1,101,151
1,101,451
1,101,751
1,102,651
1,102,951
1,103,251
1,103,551
1,103,851
1,104,451

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GDBM002



BILEFHIT111406 A TEDR A BRI (AERE)
BB R AT 153432 b I SEATRE g 5 H
B ME XS FASH BE T

FERSE R 153432462145 Rk
ot 0.00

RIERSIREE 153432561016 fEEtEEBA
ot ;7 0.00

FIEARS T © 153432661013 FIRUA
iEaE 0.00

FIESTRAERE © 153432661025 FHEWA
ot ;7 0.00

FIESTRAERE © 153432661037 &
ot ;7 0.00

PIERSIRAERE @ 153432065019 BEeEEEE
ot ;7 0.00

PIERSIRAERE @ 153432861029 SHEZUEEIRA
ot ;7 0.00

FERE R 153432961014 —#%iERR
ot 0.00

A ERGEREE 153433162102 HAnZEERA
- iEaE 0.00

FIESTRAR © 153433900001 fREFK

e 6,121,909.00
111/06/06 #H 0.00 24,243.00 6,146,152.00 #kOI4>
L4 0.00 71,001.00 6,217,153.00 L5y
111/06/10 Bl 0.00 4,762.00 6,221,915.00 L5y
111/06/14 g 0.00 13,020.00 6,234,935.00 Hlisy
111/06/17 w5 0.00 3,660.00 6,238,595.00 L5y
111/06/21 w5 0.00 830.00 6,239,425.00 sy
111/06/24 EARK 0.00 48,500.00 6,287,925.00 AEERE
111/06/28 A 0.00 390,000.00 6,677,925.00 ZAEEER
B AK 0.00 390,000.00 7,067,925.00 A

PIERSIRAERE © 153434500009 UXEICAATEE AR R 00
ot ;7 0.00

RIERSIRERE 153434600006 KEEER—FEREER
ot ;7 0.00

GDBM002
BEERAIE S - FR—EHN - RRERITER SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/07/01 13:03:40
%6H/HTH



BILEFHYT111406 A THEDR A BRI (AERE)

BB A8 © 153432 b TharEae £ 6 H
B ik K& FEASHE B0 AT
FIERSE RS 153434700003 HFHEERR
ot 0.00
RIERSE R ¢ 153435000000 DIETLEREBCA
ot 0.00
GDBM002

BLERAIE S - FR—EN - RREARITER SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/07/01 13:03:40



[UCOM21S/BGT525R01] =L T U P 2 R RA 22 R ] S SR sk R e I B I 2 H HA : 111/06/30
El % BF [ 0 18:59:14
SOFRHEBRAREE - 15343 EEALFR IR FIHIHNIH
g ! 2J’n?a 23 ' *E%J HERLH R : ?Eéé’ij R | | FE R R R4 : Al (e : K7 Hér %
, , ?E SRFE o TE | (REEEEE) | ENERRERD
111 I15343 IAA I5301-o1 I 96,593,180! 0 I 87,857,272 ! 8,735,908
| | | fTECEEE | | | |
111 :15343 :AA :5342 06 : 89,245,758: 0 : 57,590,809 : 31,654,949
| | | EfTEEE R | | | |
111 :15343 :AA :5390-02 : 184,556,000: 0 : 183,834,444 : 721,556
| | | =T | | | |
111 :15343 :AA :5390-04 : 16,126,127: 0 : 15,292,430 : 833,697
| | | At R A | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 386,521,065 : 0 : 344,574,955 : 41,946,110
11117002 1 AA 1760101 | 4.514.490 | 0! 4514490 | 0
| | | ANES AN BB IR B HRMI&5 | | | |
111 :70a03 :AA :8903-01 : 111,800: 0 : 111,800: 0
| | A PN == R=v i) | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 4,626,290: 0 : 4,626,290 : 0
108 115343 1C 1539002 | 0! 1,583,729 | 0! 0
| | | = EETAE | | | |
109 :15343 :c :5390-02 : 5,000: 35,219,802 : 0 : 5,000
| | | = EETAE | | | |
109 :15343 :c :5392 02 : 0 : 3,360,000 : 0 : 0
| | | PRz R e B R | | | |
110 :15343 :c :5301-01 : 270,000: 0 : 270,000 : 0
| | | fTEE | | | |

+le FITRARHE

TAIRE

ar

] Department of Finance Taipei City Governmen




[UCOM21S/BGTS25R01] = ILTTBUN TS S R 2R 0] Sk R dE e BH R FIl % H H#1: 111/06/30
El £ W R @ 18:59:14

RIMERAFCEE - 15343 2RI Tl F2H/HEIHE
G éﬁa I8l ' +EF‘3J HERLH R FEEREAEE | TANEE Y FEI AR EE | ! K7 FHér8E

| |
! ! | FHERLE s | REEE SR | | AR |
110 I15343 Ic I5342-O6 I 25.926 396! 0 I 20,900,516 ! 5,025.880
| | | EffraEE T | | | |
110 :15343 :c :5390-02 : 153,951 : 15,248,978 : 0 : 153,951
| | | TR | | | |
: : | </J\§1->: 26,355,347 : 55,412,509 : 21,170,516 : 5,184,831

sl EITHAMHS

T EI] Department of Finance Talpel City Government



[UCOM21S/BGTS25R01] = ILTTBUN TS S R 2R 0] Sk R dE e BH R FIl % H H#1: 111/06/30
El £ W R @ 18:59:14

. o . = 1
SRMASE - 15343 E LTS FIH/HIH
e | 2Jnf'aa ([ RH ' +E/DJJ iR ST A5k : EASEFE : RET UL A B : FET AT : K H e 5
| | SRR 4T | | | |
111 I 15343 I GA I 3900- I 8,520,385 I 7,067,925 I 7,806,796 ! 7,781,514
| | | PRETK | | | |
: : : </J\§1—>: 8,520,385 : 7,067,925 : 7,806,796 : 7,781,514
EFEYI ‘A E R E 2 111206 H30H 1k, 7] % E & 68 48 & F, Bss & 1
I 2 Z LB M EE B
ZILTH T ETEE 111406 430H

oo FitHFHATHKG

TA EI] Department of Finance Talpel City Government



[ adr=pRT

B EEHIEER -2 S8

DITER RER FEREARl RINYER
PRSR 210551534301 X ETE EIHIEMEARSEENRIIGES
HERACES 15343 R =Bl sAVE [if:L
#EH 111/06/01 izH 111/06/30

ZSHER RBEE BE XHEEE BAEE AR RE =
111/06/01 15:40:04 EEAFR 0.00 20,212.00 930,554.00 JtEEREIL
111/06/01 15:40:04 BEAFR 0.00 649,409.00 1,579,963.00 JtEEEEILT
111/06/02 09:34:02 EAR 0.00 20,037.00 1,600,000.00 JLEEEIL
111/06/15 03:51:46 KKE 901.00 0.00 1,599,099.00 2220079258
111/06/15 03:51:46 KK ES 21,468.00 0.00 1,577,631.00 2220037892
111/06/20 03:50:53 BB 828,637.00 0.00 748,994.00 00084500114
111/06/23 04:03:13 = 23,467.00 0.00 725,527.00 00084413107
111/06/23 09:37:21 EEAFR 0.00 601.00 726,128.00 JtEEEILTH
111/06/27 04:10:51 EEE 1,599.00 0.00 724,529.00 11060928172096
111/06/27 04:25:51 EEE 14,395.00 0.00 710,134.00 110625957656
111/06/27 04:25:51 EEE 342.00 0.00 709,792.00 11060975605102
111/06/27 10:05:24 EEAR 0.00 38,898.00 748,690.00 JtEEEILT

SUENEER : 111/07/01 09:16:28

FE1E/I®E18




[ gt =#BER1T

R ERRIIRER-Z S0

2TER RER FERRRl
RER 210551534311 P& ErMIEIERRERNMER
HEERICES 15343 HEREE =P A VST
= 111/06/01 e =| 111/06/30

P =) REHE e KHEER BFAEEH fEEREER (=EE
111/06/01 09:19:38 EAR 0.00 139,341.00 455,547.00 Jt3EEEILT
111/06/02 09:15:18 EAFR 0.00 710.00 456,257.00 JtEEEEILM
111/06/02 09:15:18 EARR 0.00 2,245.00 458,502.00 JtEEEEIL
111/06/02 14:03:20 EAFR 0.00 356,462.00 814,964.00 JtLEEEILH
111/06/16 04:05:52 BIFE 411,306.00 0.00 403,658.00 045110054950
111/06/16 04:08:09 BIFE 93,800.00 0.00 309,858.00 04H123575753
111/06/27 10:05:03 EAFR 0.00 592.00 310,450.00 JtZEEEIL
111/06/28 11:10:06 EARR 0.00 353,762.00 664,212.00 Ft3EEALT

GIENEHER : 111/07/01 09:16:39

E18/®£18




[F) a4k =#BsR1T

EEEIIEER -2 S0

DTEE RER FERERR)
PRSR 210551534312 X EHE SIMIEMESRERNYES
RS 15343 HE=a | ANV S0
icf =) 111/06/01 =) 111/06/30

RZEER R EFiE e RHEEH BAZEH faEREEE R
111/06/01 09:19:37 EAX 0.00 26,945.00 101,490.00 JLZ=EEILH
111/06/02 09:15:18 EA 0.00 1,054.00 102,544.00 JLZEEEILH
111/06/02 09:15:18 EAFR 0.00 3,756.00 106,300.00 ALZEEEILH
111/06/02 14:03:19 EAMR 0.00 105,546.00 211,846.00 JrEEgEILH
111/06/15 03:47:05 BIRE 139,152.00 0.00 72,694.00 045040068570A
111/06/27 10:05:03 EAX 0.00 410.00 73,104.00 Jt3EEEILTH
111/06/28 11:10:06 EAF 0.00 99,547.00 172,651.00 LB

SUENEEA : 111/07/01 09:16:51

F1E/®H18




() 8t =$p3R1T

B RINEIER-Z 50

pAKNEL ] RER FERERR!
PRER 210551534314 et ] Bt EmES RESHAER
HRRES 15343 HRARE | Ay rhVIE 3
ic]= 111/06/01 el 111/06/30

ZSHH REEHE BE & GAZH fEERE R et
111/06/01 06:59:04 BB 22,110.00 0.00 59,490.00 03FH040068570A
111/06/01 06:59:04 iR 16,728.00 0.00 42,762.00 03F040068570A
111/06/01 09:19:37 EAR 0.00 15,456.00 58,218.00 JLEEEILTH
111/06/02 09:15:19 EARR 0.00 2,748.00 60,966.00 JLZEEEIL
111/06/02 14:03:20 EAR 0.00 21,752.00 82,718.00 JLEEEILH
111/06/27 10:05:04 EAR 0.00 1,070.00 83,788.00 JLZEEEILM
111/06/29 11:52:35 EAR 0.00 16,562.00 100,350.00 JtZEEEAL

SIENEER : 111/07/01 09:17:19

E18/#£18




[F) gk =#psR1T

KRR INEE -2 585

BITEH ‘REER BFERERR)
MRS 210551534313 X EE SLMIEMEARERIINER
RS 15343 HEI=S St iIsEieE
fisel=| 111/06/01 izH 111/06/30

RZHER REHFE e & BAZREH faERE e {=EE
111/06/01 09:19:36 EARR 0.00 79,733.00 80,286.00 Jt.ZEEEILT
111/06/01 09:44:28 EAR 0.00 153,425.00 233,711.00 JrEgEILH
111/06/02 09:47:02 =R 0.00 3,949.00 237,660.00 SALTIIEMEE
111/06/02 09:48:38 LEEg 237,660.00 0.00 0.00
111/06/06 13:50:29 EAR 0.00 522.00 522.00 JteEEEILT

SIENEEA : 111/07/01 09:17:14

EF1H/IE18




[BCOM100/BGT663R01] =BT SRS R IER SHEE SRS AR El %= H # * 111/06/30
ENFBF R ¢ 23:26:53
HRAEEX 11

DT . EERTHESTT FER : EEF

M 5F: 11987715343015 R« BRI EEREESHEERS

PR CaE - 15343 B R 111 £ 06 Hfm

HpEaTE - ZEILIISETEE

Xz HEA <X i ] B Bl x| FAEHE GhEREEE i &

111/06/01 12:02:04 1 (D) 234,418 247,974

111/06/01 12:11:34 1 (D) 439,006 686,980

111/06/02 10:48:44 237 675,402 11,578

111/06/06 13:50:41 1 (D 1,848 13,426

f %-mb‘&/?ﬁmm/%

} Department of Finance Talpei City Goverr



(M) adr =T

EEEREIIEER-2 S0

DITRE RERE FEREERl
RER 210551534315 P& EXMUIEMESEERINEES
HEREACHS 15343 HEAEE SACHIIEMEE
iisl=| 111/06/01 izH 111/06/30

RZHHER RENEE BE K& BAZE fTEEREER [oEe
111/06/01 09:19:37 EAM 0.00 21,510.00 21,510.00 L=t
111/06/01 10:21:20 EAR 0.00 21,287.00 42,797.00 Jv=EEILTH
111/06/01 10:21:20 EEAFR 0.00 8,235.00 51,032.00 Jt==EEILH
111/06/01 14:50:08 8837 21,510.00 0.00 29,522.00 SEfiTEE
111/06/02 09:34:03 BEAFR 0.00 1,182.00 30,704.00 =R
111/06/02 09:52:32 B 16,893.00 0.00 13,811.00
111/06/02 09:54:35 ¥z 4,394.00 0.00 9,417.00
111/06/02 11:52:45 EAK 0.00 2,472,792.00 2,482,209.00 JtEREILTH
111/06/06 13:50:29 EAR 0.00 4,952.00 2,487,161.00 JLzEEEILH
111/06/06 13:50:45 EEAFR 0.00 734.00 2,487,895.00 JLEREEILH
111/06/06 14:56:15 B 1,182.00 0.00 2,486,713.00
111/06/06 14:58:20 857 6,800.00 0.00 2,479,913.00
111/06/06 15:00:09 57 1,435.00 0.00 2,478,478.00
111/06/06 15:02:56 B 2,472,792.00 0.00 5,686.00
111/06/07 15:25:09 EEAFK 0.00 8,678.00 14,364.00 JtEEEEILH
111/06/07 15:25:09 EAFR 0.00 6,487.00 20,851.00 gt
111/06/08 09:39:40 B 734.00 0.00 20,117.00
111/06/08 09:49:01 B 6,487.00 0.00 13,630.00
111/06/08 09:53:21 L=k 7,166.00 0.00 6,464.00
111/06/08 09:56:46 5 1,512.00 0.00 4,952.00
111/06/08 13:40:06 EEAFR 0.00 5,752.00 10,704.00 JtEEEEILT
111/06/08 13:40:07 EEAFK 0.00 9,600.00 20,304.00 JLEEEALH
111/06/09 09:25:42 EEAFR 0.00 760.00 21,064.00 JLE=EEIT
111/06/09 10:27:48 =2 4,952.00 0.00 16,112.00
111/06/09 10:29:51 B 4,750.00 0.00 11,362.00
111/06/09 10:31:23 L5 1,002.00 0.00 10,360.00
111/06/09 10:33:18 Bz 9,600.00 0.00 760.00
111/06/09 15:48:27 EEAFK 0.00 4,770.00 5,530.00 dvZEEEILT
111/06/10 09:53:14 =5 760.00 0.00 4,770.00
111/06/13 09:38:38 EAR 0.00 4,000.00 8,770.00 JtZ=EEI
111/06/13 10:16:46 L5 1,787.00 0.00 6,983.00
111/06/13 10:21:36 EH 502.00 0.00 6,481.00

SIENEES : 111/07/01 09:17:24

E1BE/I®3E




111/06/13 10:24:29 57 2,481.00 0.00 4,000.00

111/06/13 13:50:49 EAR 0.00 74,173.00 78,173.00 JtZEEEILTH
111/06/13 15:22:09 EEAFR 0.00 40,527.00 118,700.00 JtZEEEIL
111/06/13 15:32:48 EAFR 0.00 6,050.00 124,750.00 Jt3EEEALT
111/06/14 10:26:02 52 6,050.00 0.00 118,700.00

111/06/14 10:26:37 Bz 4,000.00 0.00 114,700.00

111/06/14 10:27:09 7 28,500.00 0.00 86,200.00

111/06/14 10:27:46 B2 74,173.00 0.00 12,027.00

111/06/14 11:30:28 EEAFR 0.00 24,757.00 36,784.00 JtEEEEILTH
111/06/15 09:46:47 B 12,027.00 0.00 24,757.00

111/06/15 09:49:41 L5 1,846.00 0.00 22,911.00

111/06/15 09:51:51 (252 2,045.00 0.00 20,866.00

111/06/15 09:55:16 L5 17,118.00 0.00 3,748.00

111/06/15 09:58:59 (52 1,044.00 0.00 2,704.00

111/06/15 10:01:09 B 1,697.00 0.00 1,007.00

111/06/15 10:03:09 B 1,007.00 0.00 0.00

111/06/16 09:39:53 EEAFR 0.00 71,001.00 71,001.00 JLEEEILT
111/06/20 09:40:49 B2 71,001.00 0.00 0.00

111/06/21 10:57:15 EEAFR 0.00 4,762.00 4,762.00 JrEEEIT
111/06/22 09:53:39 B 4,762.00 0.00 0.00

111/06/22 12:35:09 EEAFR 0.00 3,875.00 3,875.00 dEEEEALT
111/06/23 10:25:55 B 3,200.00 0.00 675.00

111/06/23 10:27:31 B 675.00 0.00 0.00

111/06/27 10:05:23 EEAFR 0.00 13,020.00 13,020.00 JtsEEEALT
111/06/27 15:32:13 EAK 0.00 603.00 13,623.00 JtEEEEALT
111/06/27 15:32:14 EEAFR 0.00 231,871.00 245,494.00 JtEEEIT
111/06/28 09:44:49 EA 0.00 94,865.00 340,359.00 Jt=EEI
111/06/28 09:44:49 EAR 0.00 1,584.00 341,943.00 Jt=EEILT
111/06/28 09:44:50 EEARK 0.00 27,500.00 369,443.00 JtEEEIL
111/06/28 10:10:39 B/ 603.00 0.00 368,840.00 15343
111/06/28 10:12:13 B 13,020.00 0.00 355,820.00 15343
111/06/29 09:53:00 EAR 0.00 3,855.00 359,675.00 JtEEEI
111/06/29 10:15:21 Bx 884.00 0.00 358,791.00

111/06/29 10:16:40 B 700.00 0.00 358,091.00

111/06/29 10:17:15 =57 27,500.00 0.00 330,591.00

111/06/29 10:29:13 B 231,871.00 0.00 98,720.00

111/06/29 10:29:54 B 94,865.00 0.00 3,855.00

111/06/30 10:06:11 B 3,077.00 0.00 778.00 15343

SIENEER : 111/07/01 09:17:24
E2B/IH3E



111/06/30 10:07:39 L6 778.00 0.00 0.00 15343

SIENEEA : 111/07/01 09:17:24
EIBE/IH3E
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IRSR FERSR | FEER 217 HERl BNEFEREE OJFHERER iz =
00350177050190 000001 BEAE $D1T TWD 1,093,978.00 1,093,978.00 111/07/01
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